Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

Competition Club Standings.
The GB Cup for Nature
Nature

South Manchester Camera Club

Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society
Cambridge Camera Club

Dumfries Camera Club

Bristol Photographic Society
Dorchester Camera Club

Wigan 10 Foto Club

Beyond Group

Chorley Photographic Society
Photographic Imaging Co-operative
Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society
Doncaster Camera Club

Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society
Stafford Photographic Society

Beeston Camera Club

Oldham Photographic Society
Colchester Photographic Society
Southport Photographic Society

Paisley Colour Photography Club
Gosforth Camera Club

Godalming Photographic Club
Smethwick Photographic Society
Oxford Photographic Society

North Cheshire Photographic Society
Nomad Photo Group

Newark and District Photographic Society
llkeston Photo 2000 Club

Ashford Photographic Society

Wayland and District Photographic Club
Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society
Epsom Camera Club

Tamworth Photography Club

Ipswich & District Photographic Society
F4 Photographic Group

Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op
Basingstoke Camera Club

Catchlight Camera Club

Deepings Camera Club

Amersham Photographic Society
Wakefield Camera Club

Farnborough Camera Club

Dingwall Camera Club

Mid Somerset Camera Club

Petersfield Photographic Society

Afan Nedd Camera Club

The Evolve Group

Cheltenham Camera Club

Preston Photographic Society

Woking Photographic Society
Eastbourne Photographic Society
Watford Camera Club

Towcester Camera Club

Dundee Photographic Society

Steyning Camera Club

Donside Camera Club

Launceston Camera Club

162
162
154
152
151
150
150
148
148
147
146
145
144
143
142
142
141
141
140
140
140
140
139
139
138
137
136
135
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
128
128
127
127
125

Page 36/38

2021



Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

- Windlesham and Camberley Camera Club 125
- Wolverhampton Photographic Society 125
- Yateley Camera Club 125
- Shirley Photographic Society 125
- Peterborough Photographic Society 125
62  Garstang Camera Club 124
- Kirkbymoorside and Dist. Camera Club 124
64  f.ocus Photographic Group 123
- Biggleswade & District Camera Club 123
- Cleethorpes Camera Club 123
- Devizes Camera Club 123
68  Edinburgh Photographic Society 122
- Bingley Camera Club 122
70  Western 1.0.M. Photographic Society 121
- Bridgend and District Camera Club 121
- Exmouth Photo Group 121
- Bath Photographic Society 121
74  Seaford Photographic Society 120
- Forest Of Dean PS 120
- Cannock Photographic Society 120
- Bracknell Camera Club 120
78  Chichester Camera Club 119
- Havant Camera Club 119
80 Conwy Camera Club 118
- Irvine Camera Club 118
- Pinchbeck Photographic Group 118
- BH Photography Club 118
84  Malden Camera Club 117
85  Synergy 116
- Guildford Photographic Society 116
87  Kirkcaldy Photographic Society 114
- Bleadon Photographic Group 114
89  Huddersfield Photo Imaging Club 113
- Earl Shilton Camera Club 113
91 South Birmingham Photographic Society 111
92  Chester Photographic Society 110
93 St Andrews Photographic Society 109
94  Southampton Camera Club 106
95  Park Street Camera Club 104
96  Wensleydale Camera Club 102
97  Harrow Camera Club 100
98 Wantage Camera Club 96

99  Crewe Photographic Society 82

100 Coedpoeth & Minera Camera Club 68

101 Trinity Photography Group 51

- Grimsby Photographic Society 51

103 Melbourn and District Photographic Club 46

104 Eastwood (NEMPF) Photographic Society 28

Page 37/38



