

# Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

## Competition Club Standings.

### The GB Cup for Nature

2021

#### Nature

1	South Manchester Camera Club	162
-	Rolls Royce Derby Photographic Society	162
3	Cambridge Camera Club	154
4	Dumfries Camera Club	152
5	Bristol Photographic Society	151
6	Dorchester Camera Club	150
-	Wigan 10 Foto Club	150
8	Beyond Group	148
-	Chorley Photographic Society	148
10	Photographic Imaging Co-operative	147
11	Poulton le Fylde Photographic Society	146
12	Doncaster Camera Club	145
13	Nottingham and Notts Photographic Society	144
14	Stafford Photographic Society	143
15	Beeston Camera Club	142
-	Oldham Photographic Society	142
17	Colchester Photographic Society	141
-	Southport Photographic Society	141
19	Paisley Colour Photography Club	140
-	Gosforth Camera Club	140
-	Godalming Photographic Club	140
-	Smethwick Photographic Society	140
23	Oxford Photographic Society	139
-	North Cheshire Photographic Society	139
25	Nomad Photo Group	138
26	Newark and District Photographic Society	137
27	Ilkeston Photo 2000 Club	136
28	Ashford Photographic Society	135
-	Wayland and District Photographic Club	135
-	Richmond and Twickenham Photographic Society	135
31	Epsom Camera Club	134
-	Tamworth Photography Club	134
-	Ipswich & District Photographic Society	134
34	F4 Photographic Group	133
-	Lutterworth Photographic Society Co-op	133
-	Basingstoke Camera Club	133
-	Catchlight Camera Club	133
-	Deepings Camera Club	133
-	Amersham Photographic Society	133
-	Wakefield Camera Club	133
41	Farnborough Camera Club	132
-	Dingwall Camera Club	132
-	Mid Somerset Camera Club	132
-	Petersfield Photographic Society	132
45	Afan Nedd Camera Club	131
-	The Evolve Group	131
47	Cheltenham Camera Club	130
-	Preston Photographic Society	130
-	Woking Photographic Society	130
-	Eastbourne Photographic Society	130
51	Watford Camera Club	129
52	Towcester Camera Club	128
-	Dundee Photographic Society	128
54	Steyning Camera Club	127
-	Donside Camera Club	127
56	Launceston Camera Club	125

## Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

-	Windlesham and Camberley Camera Club	125
-	Wolverhampton Photographic Society	125
-	Yateley Camera Club	125
-	Shirley Photographic Society	125
-	Peterborough Photographic Society	125
62	Garstang Camera Club	124
-	Kirkbymoorside and Dist. Camera Club	124
64	f.ocus Photographic Group	123
-	Biggleswade & District Camera Club	123
-	Cleethorpes Camera Club	123
-	Devizes Camera Club	123
68	Edinburgh Photographic Society	122
-	Bingley Camera Club	122
70	Western I.O.M. Photographic Society	121
-	Bridgend and District Camera Club	121
-	Exmouth Photo Group	121
-	Bath Photographic Society	121
74	Seaford Photographic Society	120
-	Forest Of Dean PS	120
-	Cannock Photographic Society	120
-	Bracknell Camera Club	120
78	Chichester Camera Club	119
-	Havant Camera Club	119
80	Conwy Camera Club	118
-	Irvine Camera Club	118
-	Pinchbeck Photographic Group	118
-	BH Photography Club	118
84	Malden Camera Club	117
85	Synergy	116
-	Guildford Photographic Society	116
87	Kirkcaldy Photographic Society	114
-	Bleadon Photographic Group	114
89	Huddersfield Photo Imaging Club	113
-	Earl Shilton Camera Club	113
91	South Birmingham Photographic Society	111
92	Chester Photographic Society	110
93	St Andrews Photographic Society	109
94	Southampton Camera Club	106
95	Park Street Camera Club	104
96	Wensleydale Camera Club	102
97	Harrow Camera Club	100
98	Wantage Camera Club	96
99	Crewe Photographic Society	82
100	Coedpoeth & Minera Camera Club	68
101	Trinity Photography Group	51
-	Grimsby Photographic Society	51
103	Melbourn and District Photographic Club	46
104	Eastwood (NEMPF) Photographic Society	28